 __________________________________________________ __________   ______________________________________ _____________________
Experts for your systems
Electrical Trace Heating
• Quality • Reliability • Delivery reliability
• Our knowledge for your application
Tel. +98 (0)21 66345291
Fax      +98 09916888301
 Unit 4, No. 17, Ravanmehr St

Further Information
Please consult the installation instructions!
Ordering Information
Part number:
IRB2M-2050/0200Ex:  Controller: -20..50°C
 Limiter: 0..200°C
IRB2M0120/130190Ex:Controller: 0..120°C
 Limiter: 130..190°C
IRB2M0200/130190Ex:Controller: 0..200°C
 Limiter: 130..190°C
IRB2M0120/0200Ex:   Controller: 0..120°C
 Limiter: 0..200°C
IRB2M0200/0200Ex:   Controller: 0..200°C
 Limiter: 0..200°C
IRB2M50300/50300Ex:Controller: 50..300°C
 Limiter: 50..300°C
Other temperature ranges on request.
Tel. +98 (0)21 66345291
Fax      +98 09916888301